TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: LA MESA RV CENTER
401 CORDERO MESA DR NW
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120
USA

CHASSIS

Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
W1X8N33Y5RN316050

SERIAL NUMBER
25XRW140914260070

PRODUCT
26 25 XRW

PRODUCT BESCRIPTION
25XRW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2026

ORDER REFERENCE
140914

Phone (205) 487-4710

Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594
www tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

ANR15 258

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Avalache Grey Full Body Paint

Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder

Phantom Ecru Cabinets

Sedona Interior

2DR 8 cuft Refer Electric

(1) 16K Mid A/C

Black Aluminum Wheels

Booth Dinette DS

Bedroom TV

Complete Solar System w/Panels

Generation 6 Ext Pnt Scheme

4.0 LP GENERATOR

Induction Cooktop

2000 Watt Inverter

Lithium Battery Drop-in Soluti

In Motion Satellite

Front TV

Overhead Bunk

Side View Cameras

Snowhill Sand Leatherette

Truma Tankless Water Heater
SURCHARGES:

Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

230,993.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
833.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,493.00
1,953.00
735.00
0.00
1,393.00
0.00
0.00

2,695.00

242,095.00



